  JW5062T/JW5062TF
18V/4A
             Sync. Step-Down Converter
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.68             JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           1
2020/11/27                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW

JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.68             JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           2
2020/11/27                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Line1:
Joulwatt LOGO Year code
Line2: Lot number
Week code
JW # TRPBF
PB Free
Tape and Reel(If”TR”is not shown, it means tube)
Package Code
Part No.
1)
2)
   Internal control code
JW YW
Product code
DEVICE
1)
 PACKAGE TOP MARKING
2)
JW5062TTSOTB#TRPBF TSOT23-6
JW2C□
YW□□□
JW5062TTSOTC#TRPBF TSOT23-8
JW2D□
YW□□□
JW5062TFTSOTB#TRPBF TSOT23-6
JWDE□
YW□□□
DEVICE INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
6
5
4
1
2
3VIN
SW
 GND BST
EN
FB
TSOT23-6
8
7
6
1
2
3VIN
SW
 GND BST
EN
FB
TSOT23-8
4PG 5 MODE
DEVICE
1)
 Operation Mode at light load Function Package
JW5062TTSOTB#TRPBF PFM - TSOT23-6
JW5062TTSOTC#TRPBF PFM /FCCM Selectable PG TSOT23-8
JW5062TFTSOTB#TRPBF FCCM - TSOT23-6
JW5062T/JW5062TF                                    JoulWatt
JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.68             JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           3
2020/11/27                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1）
VIN, EN, SW,MODE Pin ….....................................................................................................-0.3V to 25V
BST Pin ......................................................................................................................SW-0.3V to SW+5V